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Total
 Generation Cost 

kWh PhP PhP PhP
(A) (B) (C) (D = B+C)

Energy Development Corp 55.83% 6,713,500.00          35,154,571.40                              35,154,571.40          
Southwest Luzon Power Generation Corp 55.61% 6,687,266.66          39,953,074.68                              39,953,074.68          
Spot Market (WESM)

Regular Billing -11.97% (1,439,190.00)         12,744,984.73                              148,676.35                          12,893,661.08          
Net Metering Export Energy 0.53% 63,162.35                436,085.50                                   436,085.50                
SUBTOTAL 100.00% 12,024,739.01       88,288,716.31                             148,676.35                         88,437,392.66          
Others:

Prompt Payment Discounts
Pilferage Recoveries -                              
Other Generation Rate Adjustment(OU) 635,861.56                

TOTAL 12,024,739.01       88,288,716.31                             148,676.35                         89,073,254.22          

7.4075
7.4075
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BREAKDOWN OF GENERATION CHARGE
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